Lot

7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
7008
7009
7010
7011
7012
7013
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018
7019
7020
7021
7022
7023
7024
7025
7026
7027
7028
7029
7030
7031
7032
7033
7035
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040
7041
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7048
7049
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062

High Plains Showcase - July 1st, 2020

contactiname

Monaghan Ranch
Monaghan Ranch
Monaghan Ranch (NE & WY Ranches)
Phipps Land & Livestock
Shawn & Marlissa Hall
Shawn & Marlissa Hall
Joan Neumiller

60 Bar Ranch LLC

Scott Rafferty

Scott Rafferty

WJD Ranch - Par Terre
Micheli Ranches

Micheli Ranches

Haywire Cattle Company, LLC
Kyle Baker

Yost Farms

Yost Farms

Yost Farms

Thompson Farms

David & Melissa Scribner
Sullivan Ranch

Sullivan Ranch

Hansen Ranch

Arrow Crown Cattle Co
Arrow Crown Cattle Co
Arrow Crown Cattle Co
Denton Koehn

Denton Koehn

Mike Manion

Mike Manion

Dustin & Janell Roush
Tillard Bros

Marlin & Scott Nickel
Barrett Cattle Co Inc

Dyer Ranch LLC

Scott Rafferty

Diamond N Livestock (Lee & Deb Lohse)
Diamond N Livestock (Lee & Deb Lohse)
Diamond N Livestock (Lee & Deb Lohse)
60 Bar Ranch LLC
Springfield Ranch
Lukassen & Henderson
Mountain Valley Livestock
Sullivan Ranch

LMC Cattle Co

Heiting Cattle

H & T Ranch Co

H & T Ranch Co

H & T Ranch Co

Flag Ranch LLC

Flag Ranch LLC

Flag Ranch LLC

Hansen Ranch

Tyson & Lisa Brown

Don & Peggy Brown
Tyson & Lisa Brown

Don & Peggy Brown
Nathan & Kathryn Painter
Pryor Ranch

Dilts Ranch (Taylor Dilts)
Jeff & Naomi Pelster

Hd1
154
123
68

140
125
184
75

135
70

65

70

120
60

250
120
136
256
256
130
62

70

60

200
190
185
85

118
168
270
60

190
200
171
473
290
116
290
130
180
270
120
130
235
224
110
372
620
210
320
436
245
120
62

295
525
270
375
60

240
60

300

Kind1 BaseWt1

Yearling Steers 785
Yearling Heifers 700
Yearling Steers 785
Open Yearling Heifer 745
Yearling Steers 860
Yearling Steers 890
Yearling Steers 750
Spayed Yearling Heif 760
Spayed Yearling Heif 760
Spayed Yearling Heif 835
Weaned Steer Clvs | 750
Yearling Steers 850
Yearling Steers 850
Yearling Heifers 810
Yearling Heifers 775
Yearling Heifers 800
Spayed Yearling Heif 810
Spayed Yearling Heif 810
Yearling Steers 810
Yearling Steers 840
Spayed Yearling Heif 800
Spayed Yearling Heif 900
Spayed Yearling Heif 840
Yearling Steers 890
Spayed Yearling Heif 840
Spayed Yearling Heif 840
Yearling Steers 885
Yearling Steers 875
Spayed Yearling Heif 875
Spayed Yearling Heif 925
Yearling Steers 870
Yearling Heifers 910
Yearling Steers 915

Yearling Steers 900
Yearling Steers 900
Yearling Steers 910

Open Yearling Heifer 925
Open Yearling Heifer 915
Spayed Yearling Heif 835
Yearling Steers 925
Yearling Steers 925
Spayed Yearling Heif 875
Yearling Steers 1050

Yearling Steers 985
Yearling Steers 950
Yearling Steers 950
Spayed Yearling Heif 830
Yearling Steers 960
Spayed Yearling Heif 930
Yearling Steers 960
Yearling Steers 960
Yearling Steers 950
Yearling Steers 950
Yearling Steers 940
Yearling Steers 950
Yearling Steers 970
Yearling Steers 970
Yearling Steers 960
Yearling Steers 950
Yearling Steers 1025

Spayed Yearling Heif 950

DeliveryStart
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
9/7/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/13/2020
9/21/2020
9/8/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
10/26/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
7/22/2020
7/2/2020
7/22/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
8/3/2020
7/13/2020
7/31/2020
7/31/2020
8/26/2020
7/20/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/25/2020
8/3/2020
8/15/2020
8/3/2020
7/11/2020
7/20/2020
7/24/2020
7/27/2020
8/31/2020
8/31/2020
8/20/2020
8/20/2020
9/1/2020
9/8/2020
8/2/2020
8/31/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
8/15/2020
712712020
6/20/2020
7/6/2020
7/6/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
8/1/2020
7/14/2020
7/7/2020
7/10/2020
7/6/2020
7/13/2020
7/7/2020
8/3/2020
8/15/2020

DeliveryEnd
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
9/15/2020
7/11/2020
7/9/2020
7/15/2020
9/25/2020
9/15/2020
9/5/2020
9/5/2020
10/31/2020
9/20/2020
9/20/2020
7/127/2020

712712020
8/1/2020
8/1/2020
8/7/2020
7/18/2020
8/10/2020
8/10/2020
8/30/2020
8/10/2020
8/5/2020
8/10/2020
7/29/2020
8/7/12020
8/20/2020
8/7/2020
7/17/2020
8/1/2020
7/28/2020
8/7/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
8/30/2020
8/25/2020
9/10/2020
9/15/2020
8/8/2020
9/3/2020
7/24/2020
7/25/2020
8/20/2020
8/3/2020
6/24/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/8/2020
7/31/2020
7/21/2020
7/24/2020
7/10/2020
7/16/2020
7/11/2020
8/7/2020
9/2/2020

Price
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165.00
159.00
155.50
135.50
145.00
132.00
139.50
133.00
133.00
126.50
137.50
135.50
135.50
124.00
124.50
123.00
124.00
124.00
133.50
131.00
130.00
124.50
127.00
130.50
126.00
125.50
125.00
126.50
128.50
122.50
133.50
123.50
127.50
128.00
130.00
130.50
122.50
120.50
123.00
131.50
130.50
126.00
123.50
126.50
128.00
130.00
127.00
129.50
123.50
129.00
128.00
126.00
128.00
132.50
133.00
131.50
131.50
126.00
132.00
123.50
121.75



7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7075

Gillett Ranch

Tillard Bros

Tillard Bros

Fiddleback Ranch
Fiddleback Ranch
JRBLLC

JRB LLC

Slagle Ranch

Slagle Ranch

Red Mountain Ranch LLC
Red Mountain Ranch LLC
D & W Ranch

D & W Ranch

205
202
271
345
235
300
300
110
95
180
80
85
90

Spayed Yearling Heif 930

Yearling Steers 985
Yearling Steers 1050
Steer Calves 520
Heifer Calves 490

Weaned Steer Clvs 520
Weaned Heifer Clvs 1500

Steer Calves 530
Steer Calves 610
Steer Calves 580
Steer Calves 655
Steer Calves 660
Heifer Calves 610

8/24/2020
7/15/2020
7/8/2020
10/6/2020
10/6/2020
12/10/2020
12/10/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
11/3/2020
11/3/2020

9/4/2020
7/26/2020
7/13/2020

12/17/2020
12/17/2020

11/7/2020
11/7/2020
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121.50
128.00
124.50
175.00
155.50
169.50
143.00
160.00
150.00
149.00
140.00
145.00
137.00



